Village of Goshen
2018 & 2019 Holiday Schedule

Monday, December 24, 2018
Tuesday, December 25, 2018
Wednesday, December 26, 2018
Monday, December 31, 2018
Tuesday, January 1, 2019
Monday, January 21, 2019
Monday, February 18, 2019
Monday, May 27, 2019
Thursday, July 4, 2019

Monday, September 2, 2019
Monday, October 14, 2019
Monday, November 11, 2019
Thursday, November 28, 2019
Friday, November 29, 2019
Tuesday, December 24, 2019
Wednesday, December 25, 2019
Thursday, December 26, 2019
Tuesday, December 31, 2019

Early Closing for Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

Day After Christmas

Early Closing for New Year's Eve
New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans’ Day (observed)
Thanksgiving Day

Day After Thanksgiving

Early Closing for Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

Day After Christmas

Early Closing for New Year's Eve

Please Note: There will be No Garbage or Recycling Collection
on Holidays. Garbage will be collected on early closings.
Collection starts at 6:30am. After a holiday, collection will resume
on your next regularly scheduled day.



